EL228 Layer 2 Industrial Ethernet Switch
The Sixnet EL228 is a 28 port (24 + 4G) managed industrial Ethernet switch designed to meet the extreme
requirements of power substations, traffic control, railway and other harsh environments. It combines the
high performance and security of an enterprise-class switch with rugged packaging and protected circuitry to
meet the needs of the most demanding applications.
Product Highlights
Overview
24 fast Ethernet SFP ports for fiber or copper links can be mixed and matched on the fly to provide the ultimate in port flexibility. Sixnet’s universal mounting

along with extreme port flexibility make the EL228 easy to stock for rapid delivery and deployment.
To learn more about our EL228 Industrial Ethernet Switch, simply contact sales@sixnet.com or call +1 (518) 877-5173.
Order Guide
Part Number Description
EL228-A0-1 Industrial switch with a single hi-voltage universal VAC/VDC power input
EL228-AA-1 Industrial switch with dual hi-voltage universal VAC/VDC power supplies
built-in (with load share operation**)
EL228-DO-1 Industrial switch with single 24/48/60 VDC power input
EL228-DD-1 Industrial switch with dual 24/48/60 VDC power supplies built in (with load
share operation**)
 **See user manual for more details.
Accessories
Part Number Description